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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 25 - 28Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 2 Team 2 124 2 64 1 188 71.2 753 2020 1245 3496

2 4 Team 4 132 1 33 2 165 62.5 800 2013 1250 3363

3 1 Team 1 115½ 3 43 3 158½ 60.0 655 1819 1141 3316
4 3 Team 3 108½ 4 40 4 148½ 56.3 763 2064 1198 3360

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 Team 4 1062 1041 1083 3186 6 <---> Team 3 1061 1099 1087 3247 7
27-28 Team 1 1100 1141 1072 3313 9 <---> Team 2 1099 1156 1054 3309 8

Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28

Today   2-  4   3-  1
Next Week   4-  1   2-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

670 Team 2 1945 Team 3 1156 Team 2 3313 Team 1
665 Team 3 1851 Team 2 1141 Team 1 3309 Team 2
632 Team 1 1830 Team 4 1099 Team 3 3247 Team 3

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
180 Barb Saari 477 Barb Saari 251 Evelyn Orr 694 Linda Simpson
169 Gayle Schutte 468 Gayle Schutte 249 Brenda Zela 693 Gayle Schutte
159 Linda Simpson 451 Linda Simpson 244 Gayle Schutte 674 Rita Hoard

Individual High Averages
169.00 Barb Saari

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

800 Team 4 2064 Team 3 1250 Team 4 3496 Team 2
763 Team 3 2020 Team 2 1245 Team 2 3363 Team 4
753 Team 2 2013 Team 4 1198 Team 3 3360 Team 3

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
545 Judy Siciliano 230 Heather Miller 780 Gayle Schutte 285 Janet Holomego
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1

1 Linda Simpson 135 81 8951 66 433 363 154 159 138 451 694
2 Linda Hynnes 113 100 7174 63 350 283 101 128 119 348 648

4 Brenda Zela 111 102 6825 61 343 278 94 147 115 356 662

17 Kathy Feeley 107 106 6456 60 348 284 135 87 95 317 635
23 Rita Hoard 93 118 1688 18 286 264 107 111 96 314 674

2 - Team 2

5 Gayle Schutte 142 74 7702 54 449 391 146 153 169 468 693

6 Marian Leat 109 104 3932 36 358 318 113 111 80 304 616

7 Judy Siciliano 128 87 8500 66 401 331 138 154 118 410 671
8 Evelyn Orr 102 110 4511 44 330 282 131 139 a100 370 706

22 Lynn Wagenaar 103 109 3734 36 322 282 85 113 101 299 623
3 - Team 3

9 Joan Miller 123 91 7382 60 430 366 102 146 122 370 643
10 Heather Miller 148 69 8000 54 493 435 a148 a148 a148 444 651

11 Donna Dysievick 125 90 7553 60 385 321 a125 a125 a125 375 645

12 Leslie Vass 125 90 6399 51 405 350 132 126 138 396 666
19 VACANT 120 94 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642

4 - Team 4

13 Barb Saari 169 50 9126 54 564 506 159 138 180 477 627

14 Barb Wronoski 113 100 6470 57 370 309 a113 a113 a113 339 639

15 Rhonda Chernosky 109 104 4066 37 334 293 a109 a109 a109 327 639

16 Janet Holomego 109 104 5242 48 368 316 a109 a109 a109 327 639
20 VACANT 120 94 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Saari, Barb 9126 54 169.00
Miller, Heather 8000 54 148.15
Schutte, Gayle 7702 54 142.63
Simpson, Linda 8951 66 135.62
Siciliano, Judy 8500 66 128.79
Dysievick, Donna 7553 60 125.88
Vass, Leslie 6399 51 125.47
Miller, Joan 7382 60 123.03
Hynnes, Linda 7174 63 113.87
Wronoski, Barb 6470 57 113.51

Zela, Brenda 6825 61 111.89
Chernosky, Rhonda 4066 37 109.89
Leat, Marian 3932 36 109.22
Holomego, Janet 5242 48 109.21
Feeley, Kathy 6456 60 107.60
Wagenaar, Lynn 3734 36 103.72
Orr, Evelyn 4511 44 102.52
Hoard, Rita 1688 18 93.78
Anderson, Elsie 0 0
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